
EGE

EGE

EGE

Building a Greener World



01 01-06 02 

03 EGE 04

05 06

16-20

24-28

07-15 

21-23

29-32





ECO GREEN ENERGY Dalibor Nikolovski
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 N-type TOPCon 

P-type PERC 



PERC/TOPCon

(410-500W)
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16BB
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615-635W 156 2464*1134*30 mm 22.73 %

565-585W 144 2279*1134*30 mm 22.64 %

520-540W 132 2094*1134*30 mm 22.74 %

470-490W 120 1910*1134*30 mm 22.62 %

Atlas TOPCon 
420-440 W

Atlas TOPCon 
470-490 W

Atlas TOPCon 
520-540 W

Atlas TOPCon 
565-585 W

Atlas TOPCon 
615-635 W

420-440W 108 1724*1134*30 mm 22.51 %
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615-635W 156 2464*1134*30 mm 22.73 %

565-585W 144 2279*1134*30 mm  22.64 %

520-540W 132 2094*1134*30 mm 22.74 %

470-490W 120 1910*1134*30 mm 22.62 %

Atlas TOPCon 
420-440 W Bifacial

Atlas TOPCon 
470-490 W Bifacial

Atlas TOPCon 
520-540 W Bifacial

Atlas TOPCon 
565-585 W Bifacial

Atlas TOPCon 
615-635 W Bifacial

420-440W 108 1724*1134*30 mm 22.51 %

16BB



22.11% 0~+5W 500W GRADE A

EGE-500W-120N(GM10R)

500W 
GM10R / 182mm Cell - 120 
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Atlas 530-555W 530-555W 144 2279*1134*35 mm 21.28 %

Atlas 485-510W 485-510W 132 2094*1134*35 mm 21.27 %

Atlas 400-420W 400-420W 120 1909*1134*35 mm 21.25 %

Atlas 400-420W 400-420W 108 1724*1134*35 mm 20.97%
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EGE-500W-132M(M10)

15

ATLAS

500W 
M10 / 182mm Cell - 132 

21.06% 0~+5W 500W GRADE A
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EGE

Atlas 

Atlas 

EGE 



ATLAS 

410W 

: 27°-35°-42° : 48°-55°-63°

*

1.13M 1.79M 36KG
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ATLAS

ATLAS

ATLAS 

: 0° : 48°-55°-63° ： ：

1.154M 1.724M 29KG
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1m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m



EGE

EGE

20

*
**

425kg

620kg

3m 4m

5.2m 4m

2

*9 Atlas 500W

* = 4.5kW

*15 Atlas 500W

* = 7.5kW

-  EGE-500W-132M(M10)-FB

-  EGE-500W-132M(GM10)-FB
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5.5MW 

8MW 
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20MW 



750kW 

1MW 
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700kW 



200kW 

640kW 

295kW 
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100kW 

120kW 

8kW 
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400-697-0088

alex@eco-greenenergy.com

www.ecogreenenergy.cn
www.eco-greenenergy.com


